Item #
(K0000)

650
676
678
687
720
1063
1278
1603

Basic Ordering Agreement...

Date of Posting
Date for Receipt of Quotes....

Cutoff Time for Receipt

Location

Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY
Scotia, NY

Tungsten Ores and Concentrates Offering
FISCAL YEAR 2018

Lot #

P-3033-D
P-3048-C
P-3048-E
P-3176-B
P-3081-D
X-5
2113GRST
5-1068

DLA-Tungsten O&C-008

December 12, 2017

December 13, 2017

12:00pm
Type Origin

Synthetic Scheelite  Argentina
Synthetic Scheelite  Argentina
Synthetic Scheelite  Argentina
Synthetic Scheelite  Argentina
Synthetic Scheelite  Argentina
Scheelite Canada

Wolframite Unknown
Wolframite Argentina

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

# of

wo3

Units Bulk Wt (Ibs) WO3 (%) (IbsWO3) W (IbsW)

236
58

215
188
182
677
56

103

65599
62807
63683
64917
58772
135399
54626
56220

* All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal
and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate
DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal

68.76
68.63
69.02
72.32
70.88
75.79
69.73
70.79

45105.872
43104.444
43954.007
46947.974
41657.594
102618.902
38090.710
39798.138

35768.957
34181.824
34855.527
37229.744
33034.472
81376.789
30205.933
31559.923

WO3 (STU)

2255.269
2155.206
2197.709
2347.387
2082.858
5130.888
1904.539
1989.877


https://businessportal.dla.mil/irj/portal

	W 7-15-14



